
Millfields Children’s Centre Closure dates 2024 – 2025 

We are closed on the following dates: 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 – Half-term break 

Monday 23rd December 2024– Friday 3rd January 2025– Christmas break 

Wednesday 8th January 2025 – Training 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025– Half-term break 

Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April 2025 – Easter break 

Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 2025 – Half-term break 

Term ends Friday 18th July 2025 

We are closed on Saturdays, Sundays and Bank holidays 


